
New Home Construction Program

Participating Raters Contact Directory

Rating Company Rater Name Rater Phone Rater Email
Residential Service  
Territory (Michigan)

Alpine Home Performance* David Rappuhn 989-284-8452 dwrappuhn@gmail.com Central

Bravo Home  
Performance, LLC* Vance Bartell 989-971-1517 vance@bravohomeperformance.com Central,† Northern

Crane Energy Solutions McKenzie 
Tompkins 503-515-3132 craneenergysolutions@gmail Northern, Central, Western

Creative Rebuilding Co* Andrew Kosick 989-615-0179 andy@creativerebuilding.com Central, Northern

Custom Home  
Energy Services David Meeder 517-256-1839 davidwmeeder@gmail.com Central, Western, Southeastern

Dream DET Chris McTaggart 248-910-4532 chris@dreamdet.com Southeastern

D.R. Nelson and Associates Keith Nelson 248-393-9100 keith@drnelson.com Central, Western, Southeastern

Energy Auditors, LLC David Nash 810-614-8614 sales@energyauditorsllc.com Southeastern†

Energy Diagnostics* Dan Bruns 219-464-4457 dan@energydiagnostics.net Central, Western, Southeastern

Energy Performance  
Partners* Luke Sutter 419-410-3310 Luke.epp@bex.net Southeastern

GreenEdge of Michigan Mark Lesperance 616-419-8558 mark@greenedgemichigan.com Western

High Performance Homes Jordan Tibbe 616-295-0197 jordan.highperformancehomes@gmail.com Western

Home Energy Testing, LLC Danielle Kolbus 517-375-1228 homeenergytestingllc@gmail.com Upper Peninsula, Northern, 
Central,† Western, Southeastern

JB’s Home Energy* Josh Bialecki 419-392-1008 jbshomeenergy@gmail.com Central,‡ Southeastern

KT Group* Tom Jones 248-828-1603 tom@ktgroupinc.net Southeastern†

Michigan Home  
Performance, LLC* Ed Hall 517-242-4404 michiganhomeperformance@gmail.com Central

Performance Home  
Corporation* Arn McIntyre 616-292-8183 arn@performancehomecorp.com Western

The Home Energy Assessor John Kuiper 616-443-6697 johnrkuiper@gmail.com Western

The Home Inspector General Michael Holcomb 616-862-0189 leedforhomes@gmail.com Western

TopBuild Home Services* Cadi Sanders 704-906-2633 cadi.saunders@topbuild.com Northern, Central,  
Western, Southeastern
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*Denotes ENERGY STAR® Certified New Homes Rater
†Including the Thumb area
‡South of Flint, including the Thumb area
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